BITTIUM OYJ

BITTIUM OYJ

ISIN:  F10009007264

Overview

2024/04/17 17:29:53

Price
6.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.35% (0.08)

F10009007264
BITTI

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

211 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

5.98 EUR (172)
6.00 EUR (357)
5.90 EUR

6.00 EUR

5.90 EUR

5.92 EUR
5.979038 EUR
6,713
40,137.28

83

148

WKN: BITTI

7.00
6.00
5.00 ‘

4.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/05 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007264&ID_NOTATION=9245001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007264&ID_NOTATION=9245001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3cb47ddea3605d936e004b274d0756876812b8998de94e35d7e87f179b11163&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96ecfe0f16be7ea16&time=1713455477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=865e557d8824d545b00fb9bcb77521b8651ea68119bdd1aaee64273a1d6c4c86&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b975172889fbf5ace&time=1713455477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44ecf1696c5fa7707b18e3951416f0f8c556091e719cec6244dbba0a3bdf61b1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=420b1d487357c5ce9&time=1713455477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f77eb30b6d5d726b0109c38a482397cca42ac3bec3f89fb2138e0e828bfe1a70&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91d721b7532c33ee9&time=1713455477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4898f3c954e084ca7bd08317e8acca315f5d6cd3697c3cd12412956664ba34b4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0628feea161fa54f0&time=1713455477&tool=RSC

BITTIUM OYJ

Details

2024/04/17 17:29:53

Price
6.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.35% (0.08)

F10009007264
BITTI

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

211 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.98 EUR (172)
Ask (Ask size) 6.00 EUR (357)
Open 5.90 EUR
High 6.00 EUR
Low 5.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.92 EUR
VWAP 5.979038 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,713
Trading volume 40,137.28
Number of trades 83
Last size 148
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +69.63% +41.29% -13.95%
Perf (abs.) +2.43 +1.73 -0.96
Beta 0.83 0.55 0.51
Volatility = 51.23 39.92 34.43

ERSTE

Group

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2023/07/
26

2024/04/
17

Time

08:04

17:29

09:29

08:02

Price

5.60 EUR

6.00 EUR

4.10 EUR

5.86 EUR

5.94 EUR (21,453
5.28 EUR (32,496
4.86 EUR (25,657
4.35 EUR (17,984

4.22 EUR (2024/02/26
6.46 EUR (2024/04/08
3.31 EUR (2023/10/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
6.46 EUR (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

83
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9245001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5667922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24311434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24311434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5667920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85204926

BITTIUM OYJ

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:11 5.84 EUR 0.00 1
17

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:11 5.86 EUR 0.00 1
17

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85204926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5568215

BITTIUM OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BMITTUM CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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